
XCE WOMEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS
pos atleta team race timeUCI IDBib NAZ

1 HAHN Carla LEXWARE15 100484567361 00:58.40GER

13 CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U 15 100560046492 00:59.65SVK

6 JORDE Lisa Kristine TEAM NORWAY 2 100810595473 01:00.05NOR

14 STOCKER Maresa BAYERN 1 100363468904 01:05.20GER

12 PERNICKÁ Adéla CZECH REPUBLIC B 100473625555 01:00.30CZE

8 MOLENGRAAF Lauren TEAM BLY 100233521266 01:02.35NED

7 HUTTER Anina TEAM SUISSE SUEDOST 100348099477 01:02.85SUI

10 CARRICK-ANDERSON
Emily

RIDE FOR CHARLIE / SCOTTISH
CYCLING

100842707528 01:04.05GBR

4 PELLEGRINO Anna YOUNG RIVE ROSSE 100289452859 01:01.75ITA

9 HANÁKOVÁ Eliška CZECH REPUBLIC A 1005655138410 01:02.05CZE

11 HERZOG Eva TEAM INTERSPORT PATRICK 1003512519511 01:03.50AUT

15 FEURSTEIN Lisa AUSTRIA 2 NATIONAL TEAM 1003513489512 01:09.30AUT

2 LIEHNER Lara TSP ZÜRISEE 1 1004624210613 01:09.30GER

3 EMBACHER Katrin AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM 1003512277114 01:04.85AUT

5 SOLÈR Chiara KA BOOM - SWITZERLAND 1008424326815 01:02.35SUI

16 CROSA Francesca I CINGHIALI - BICI CAMOGLI 1005105876016 01:03.05ITA
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PROVVISORIAXCE WOMEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

BIG FINAL
race time

1 HAHN Carla U15W LEXWARE151 GER 00:58.60
13 CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia U15W SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U2 SVK 00:59.65
6 JORDE Lisa Kristine U15W TEAM NORWAY 23 NOR 01:00.25
14 STOCKER Maresa U15W BAYERN 14 GER 01:05.60

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

SMALL FINAL
race time

12 PERNICKÁ Adéla U15W CZECH REPUBLIC B5 CZE 01:00.30
8 MOLENGRAAF Lauren U15W TEAM BLY6 NED 01:02.65
7 HUTTER Anina U15W TEAM SUISSE SUEDOST7 SUI 01:02.90
10 CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily U15W RIDE FOR CHARLIE /8 GBR 01:04.05

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

1/4 FINAL HEAT
race time

4 PELLEGRINO Anna U15W YOUNG RIVE ROSSE9 ITA 01:01.75
9 HANÁKOVÁ Eliška U15W CZECH REPUBLIC A10 CZE 01:02.05
11 HERZOG Eva U15W TEAM INTERSPORT PATRICK11 AUT 01:03.50
15 FEURSTEIN Lisa U15W AUSTRIA 2 NATIONAL TEAM12 AUT 01:09.30
2 LIEHNER Lara U15W TSP ZÜRISEE 113 GER 01:09.30
3 EMBACHER Katrin U15W AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM14 AUT 01:04.85
5 SOLÈR Chiara U15W KA BOOM - SWITZERLAND15 SUI 01:02.35
16 CROSA Francesca U15W I CINGHIALI - BICI CAMOGLI16 ITA 01:03.05
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XCE MEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS
pos atleta team race timeUCI IDBib NAZ

13 GREENSILL Max EAST MIDLANDS U15 TEAM 1 100948231401 00:56.05GBR

2 KIRK Sune DENMARK 1 100564980362 00:55.85DEN

3 PALLWEBER Niclas SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 100327060573 00:56.80ITA

1 SETTIN Mattia SCOTTISH
CYCLING/INTERNATIONAL 2

100293815834 00:57.00ITA

9 ESCHLER Lasse
Benedikt

TSP ZÜRISEE 1 100724572635 00:57.00GER

6 GRUBER GENETTI
Anton

SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 100346685886 00:58.95ITA

21 THØGERSEN Kasper
Birk

DENMARK 2 100600507617 00:59.60DEN

15 PAHOR Žan SLOVENIA U15 1 100176492338 00:59.60SLO

11 ELBADRI Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC A 100591290599 00:57.90CZE

12 LATELLA Remy XCO PROJECT 1002945352710 00:59.60ITA

16 DE KEERSMAEKER
Jens

ZAMAJE RACING TEAM 1006510820211 00:58.70BEL

26 GIARETTA Gioele TEAM GIOMAS 1003090842612 00:58.60ITA

10 HJORTH Hector Glud DENMARK 3 1008242452013 00:59.95DEN

14 TIELENS Zander ZAMAJE RACING TEAM 1006513275314 01:00.15BEL

29 VRBIK Juraj SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U 15 1004602385415 01:04.00SVK

25 SCHWARZBACHER
Matthias

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U 15 1004606881916 00:00.00SVK

5 EKROLL Sivert TEAM NORWAY 2 1002048810117 00:59.80NOR

17 URKENS Ferre BBB 1006512032618 00:59.55BEL

18 SOMMER Sven KA BOOM - SWITZERLAND 1009390103419 01:00.95SUI

20 PACCAGNELLA Elian SÜDTIROL LANDESKADER 2 1006020434520 00:57.45ITA

23 BERNÁT Adam CZECH REPUBLIC A 1004733608121 00:58.30CZE

24 BINGGELI Alexandre TALENT ROMANDIE - M15 1003480156022 00:58.10SUI

27 HOUGS Nikolaj DENMARK 1 1005922980023 00:58.40DEN

30 HVIID BORNING
Frederik

DENMARK 6 1009300398424 00:59.20DEN

7 HAMMERLE Alexander AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM 1003513712125 00:58.30AUT

8 ELOFSSON Edvin TEAM SWEDEN RELAXED 1002259138126 00:58.25SWE

19 GENESINI Pietro ITALY B 1003163258927 00:59.50ITA

22 LACHOWICZ Szymon WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 1006527461728 00:59.15POL

28 LILLEBÆK OTTESEN
Oliver

DENMARK 5 1005717834929 01:00.40DEN
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XCE MEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS
pos atleta team race timeUCI IDBib NAZ

31 KOSCH Matthias AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM 1003513358230 01:02.05AUT

32 SPRENGER Felix SPORTSCHULE LIECHTENSTEIN 1 1008348818331 01:09.15LIE

4 BARHOUMI Ilian
Alexandre

TALENT ROMANDIE - M15 10034790547 00:00.00SUI
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PROVVISORIAXCE MEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

BIG FINAL
race time

13 GREENSILL Max U15M EAST MIDLANDS U15 TEAM 11 GBR 00:56.10
2 KIRK Sune U15M DENMARK 12 DEN 00:56.15
3 PALLWEBER Niclas U15M SUNSHINE RACERS NALS3 ITA 00:56.80
1 SETTIN Mattia U15M SCOTTISH4 ITA 00:57.00

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

SMALL FINAL
race time

9 ESCHLER Lasse Benedikt U15M TSP ZÜRISEE 15 GER 00:57.20
6 GRUBER GENETTI Anton U15M SUNSHINE RACERS NALS6 ITA 00:59.15
21 THØGERSEN Kasper Birk U15M DENMARK 27 DEN 00:59.60
15 PAHOR Žan U15M SLOVENIA U15 18 SLO 00:59.65

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

1/4 FINAL HEAT
race time

11 ELBADRI Jakub U15M CZECH REPUBLIC A9 CZE 00:57.90
12 LATELLA Remy U15M XCO PROJECT10 ITA 00:59.60
16 DE KEERSMAEKER Jens U15M ZAMAJE RACING TEAM11 BEL 00:58.70
26 GIARETTA Gioele U15M TEAM GIOMAS12 ITA 00:58.60
10 HJORTH Hector Glud U15M DENMARK 313 DEN 00:59.95
14 TIELENS Zander U15M ZAMAJE RACING TEAM14 BEL 01:00.15
29 VRBIK Juraj U15M SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U15 SVK 01:04.00
25 SCHWARZBACHER

Matthias
U15M SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM U16 SVK 00:00.00
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PROVVISORIAXCE MEN 13-14 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. pett. atleta cat. team naz

1/8 FINAL HEAT
race time

5 EKROLL Sivert U15M TEAM NORWAY 217 NOR 00:59.80
17 URKENS Ferre U15M BBB18 BEL 00:59.55
18 SOMMER Sven U15M KA BOOM - SWITZERLAND19 SUI 01:00.95
20 PACCAGNELLA Elian U15M SÜDTIROL LANDESKADER 220 ITA 00:57.45
23 BERNÁT Adam U15M CZECH REPUBLIC A21 CZE 00:58.30
24 BINGGELI Alexandre U15M TALENT ROMANDIE - M1522 SUI 00:58.10
27 HOUGS Nikolaj U15M DENMARK 123 DEN 00:58.40
30 HVIID BORNING Frederik U15M DENMARK 624 DEN 00:59.20
7 HAMMERLE Alexander U15M AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM25 AUT 00:58.30
8 ELOFSSON Edvin U15M TEAM SWEDEN RELAXED26 SWE 00:58.25
19 GENESINI Pietro U15M ITALY B27 ITA 00:59.50
22 LACHOWICZ Szymon U15M WARSZAWSKI KLUB28 POL 00:59.15
28 LILLEBÆK OTTESEN Oliver U15M DENMARK 529 DEN 01:00.40
31 KOSCH Matthias U15M AUSTRIA 1 NATIONAL TEAM30 AUT 01:02.05
32 SPRENGER Felix U15M SPORTSCHULE31 LIE 01:09.15
4 BARHOUMI Ilian Alexandre U15M TALENT ROMANDIE - M15 SUI 00:00.00
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XCE WOMEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS
Pos. Athlete Team Race TimeUCI IDBib NAZ

7 VAN THIEL Sina BAYERN 3 100490409581 01:00.00GER

6 SADNIK Katharina AUSTRIA 1 U17 NATIONAL TEAM 100351259062 01:07.35AUT

8 KLIEN Fiona AUSTRIA 2 U17 NATIONAL TEAM 100351217613 01:09.10AUT

1 KRAVANJA Andrea BAYERN 2003 100449330104 01:20.05GER

10 SPĚŠNÁ Simona CZECH REPUBLIC 2 100473031435 01:01.65CZE

13 FUCHS Alexa GTR GERMAN-TECHNOLOGY-
RACING TEAM

100457186096 01:01.90GER

11 LIPP Finja FREIBURGER PILSNER MERIDA
YOUTH TEAM

100504910097 01:05.80GER

12 DA MOCOGNO Delia TSP ZÜRISEE 5 100347949918 00:00.00SUI

3 NOVOTNÁ Aneta CZECH REPUBLIC 1 100472574719 01:01.70CZE

4 RÜETSCHI Noëlle SUISSE 1 1003481055310 01:01.15SUI

9 PLANKENSTEINER
Noemi

ITALY D 1003388935611 01:01.65ITA

15 VICENTINI Sara FOCUS XCITALY TEAM 1003136078712 01:03.35ITA

2 TØT JENSEN Alberte U17 DENMARK 2 1005143493913 01:05.40DEN

5 HUBER Lea SPORTSCHULE LIECHTENSTEIN I 1006469837414 01:01.75SUI

14 EVALDSSON Tilde TEAM SWEDEN - KVÄNUM - B 1002265382715 01:05.45SWE

16 BOKROS Csenge Anna LIMITLESS XCO TEAM
NAGYKANIZSA

1002366293016 01:03.50HUN

The referee
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PROVISIONALXCE WOMEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

BIG FINAL
Race Time

7 VAN THIEL Sina U17W BAYERN 31 GER 01:00.00
6 SADNIK Katharina U17W AUSTRIA 1 U17 NATIONAL2 AUT 01:07.35
8 KLIEN Fiona U17W AUSTRIA 2 U17 NATIONAL3 AUT 01:09.10
1 KRAVANJA Andrea U17W BAYERN 20034 GER 01:20.05

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

SMALL FINAL
Race Time

10 SPĚŠNÁ Simona U17W CZECH REPUBLIC 25 CZE 01:01.65
13 FUCHS Alexa U17W GTR GERMAN-TECHNOLOGY-6 GER 01:01.90
11 LIPP Finja U17W FREIBURGER PILSNER7 GER 01:05.80
12 DA MOCOGNO Delia U17W TSP ZÜRISEE 58 SUI 00:00.00

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

1/4 FINAL HEAT
Race Time

3 NOVOTNÁ Aneta U17W CZECH REPUBLIC 19 CZE 01:01.70
4 RÜETSCHI Noëlle U17W SUISSE 110 SUI 01:01.15
9 PLANKENSTEINER Noemi U17W ITALY D11 ITA 01:01.65
15 VICENTINI Sara U17W FOCUS XCITALY TEAM12 ITA 01:03.35
2 TØT JENSEN Alberte U17W U17 DENMARK 213 DEN 01:05.40
5 HUBER Lea U17W SPORTSCHULE14 SUI 01:01.75
14 EVALDSSON Tilde U17W TEAM SWEDEN - KVÄNUM - B15 SWE 01:05.45
16 BOKROS Csenge Anna U17W LIMITLESS XCO TEAM16 HUN 01:03.50

The referee

Official Timer MySDAM
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XCE MEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS
Pos. Athlete Team Race TimeUCI IDBib NAZ

17 AGOSTINACCHIO
Filippo

ITALY C 100306594581 00:53.45ITA

22 LANER Nils ITALY D 100340730502 00:54.20ITA

18 BETTEO Marco XCO PROJECT U17 100291200873 00:54.45ITA

24 COLI Giorgio FOCUS XCITALY TEAM 100294470594 00:55.15ITA

21 GRÄTER Lars GTR GERMAN-TECHNOLOGY-
RACING TEAM

100362944515 00:56.20GER

5 HAUSER Theo TEAM STIRIA 100351283306 00:56.60AUT

10 OEHY Kim TSP ZÜRISEE 3 100678134887 00:58.00SUI

30 AHTOSALO Matias TREK/LUNDBERG RACING 100458258148 01:02.25FIN

2 LANDBO Mads U17 DENMARK 3 100489977149 00:56.25DEN

6 MILESI Nicolas LOMBARDIA U17 1002895660510 00:54.65ITA

9 KHLOPYANOV Timofey LOKOMOTIV 1003608731711 00:55.55RUS

29 CORMIER Jules PASSION VTT ELOJULADRI 1006620531212 00:56.15FRA

1 HUDYMA Oleksandr TEAM UKRAINE 1 1009274845113 00:56.10UKR

3 AAGAARD SCHMIDT
Mikkel

U17 DENMARK 6 1005936711514 00:58.70DEN

4 KIRK Sander U17 DENMARK 3 1005649823815 00:56.60DEN

23 PEDERSEN Gustav
Heby

U17 DENMARK 1 1005946512516 00:00.00DEN

8 KRULA Štěpán MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 1004726696917 00:56.75CZE

15 THOMSEN Malthe
Sand

U17 DENMARK 5 1005511477418 00:55.05DEN

16 TOMBINI Giorgio LOMBARDIA U17 1003293916019 00:56.00ITA

19 BOICHIS Adrien PASSION VTT ELOJULADRI 1006620430220 00:54.65FRA

20 ANDERSEN Kristian
Østergaard

U17 DENMARK 4 1005314860721 00:55.95DEN

26 TOZZI Alex FOCUS XCITALY TEAM 1005125983422 00:56.30ITA

27 RENNA Edoardo TEAM BRAMATI 1005625007823 00:54.85ITA

28 ANDERSSON Måns TEAM SWEDEN - KVÄNUM - R 1008149321924 00:55.50SWE

11 SCHERRER Julius BIKEWORKS 3 LÄNDERTEAM 1007714094925 00:55.90AUT

12 HEEB Neil TSP ZÜRISEE 3 1006469696026 00:58.40SUI

13 STORGAARD Rasmus
Duus

U17 DENMARK 5 1004842612127 00:56.40DEN

14 MÅRTENSSON Lauge U17 DENMARK 6 1004886746928 00:56.60DEN

25 ŠINDELÁŘ Jan KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM 1004736882129 00:57.30CZE
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XCE MEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS
Pos. Athlete Team Race TimeUCI IDBib NAZ

31 ROTNE Kasper U17 DENMARK 2 1005983877530 00:56.95DEN

32 KUDSK Daniel U17 DENMARK 8 1007657824831 00:58.35DEN

7 LYKKE Frederik U17 DENMARK 7 10051726242 00:00.00DEN

The referee
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PROVISIONALXCE MEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

BIG FINAL
Race Time

17 AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo U17M ITALY C1 ITA 00:53.45
22 LANER Nils U17M ITALY D2 ITA 00:54.20
18 BETTEO Marco U17M XCO PROJECT U173 ITA 00:54.45
24 COLI Giorgio U17M FOCUS XCITALY TEAM4 ITA 00:55.15

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

SMALL FINAL
Race Time

21 GRÄTER Lars U17M GTR GERMAN-TECHNOLOGY-5 GER 00:56.20
5 HAUSER Theo U17M TEAM STIRIA6 AUT 00:56.60
10 OEHY Kim U17M TSP ZÜRISEE 37 SUI 00:58.00
30 AHTOSALO Matias U17M TREK/LUNDBERG RACING8 FIN 01:02.25

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

1/4 FINAL HEAT
Race Time

2 LANDBO Mads U17M U17 DENMARK 39 DEN 00:56.25
6 MILESI Nicolas U17M LOMBARDIA U1710 ITA 00:54.65
9 KHLOPYANOV Timofey U17M LOKOMOTIV11 RUS 00:55.55
29 CORMIER Jules U17M PASSION VTT ELOJULADRI12 FRA 00:56.15
1 HUDYMA Oleksandr U17M TEAM UKRAINE 113 UKR 00:56.10
3 AAGAARD SCHMIDT Mikkel U17M U17 DENMARK 614 DEN 00:58.70
4 KIRK Sander U17M U17 DENMARK 315 DEN 00:56.60
23 PEDERSEN Gustav Heby U17M U17 DENMARK 116 DEN 00:00.00
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PROVISIONALXCE MEN 15-16 FINAL RESULTS

Pos. Race Athlete Cat. Team Nat.

1/8 FINAL HEAT
Race Time

8 KRULA Štěpán U17M MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING17 CZE 00:56.75
15 THOMSEN Malthe Sand U17M U17 DENMARK 518 DEN 00:55.05
16 TOMBINI Giorgio U17M LOMBARDIA U1719 ITA 00:56.00
19 BOICHIS Adrien U17M PASSION VTT ELOJULADRI20 FRA 00:54.65
20 ANDERSEN Kristian

Østergaard
U17M U17 DENMARK 421 DEN 00:55.95

26 TOZZI Alex U17M FOCUS XCITALY TEAM22 ITA 00:56.30
27 RENNA Edoardo U17M TEAM BRAMATI23 ITA 00:54.85
28 ANDERSSON Måns U17M TEAM SWEDEN - KVÄNUM - R24 SWE 00:55.50
11 SCHERRER Julius U17M BIKEWORKS 3 LÄNDERTEAM25 AUT 00:55.90
12 HEEB Neil U17M TSP ZÜRISEE 326 SUI 00:58.40
13 STORGAARD Rasmus Duus U17M U17 DENMARK 527 DEN 00:56.40
14 MÅRTENSSON Lauge U17M U17 DENMARK 628 DEN 00:56.60
25 ŠINDELÁŘ Jan U17M KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM29 CZE 00:57.30
31 ROTNE Kasper U17M U17 DENMARK 230 DEN 00:56.95
32 KUDSK Daniel U17M U17 DENMARK 831 DEN 00:58.35
7 LYKKE Frederik U17M U17 DENMARK 7 DEN 00:00.00

The referee

Official Timer MySDAM
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